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1 005.001.004 Aas 100mg Comp CP 7.500 1.200,000,16
2 005.003.477 ACICLOVIR 50MG/G TB 10G CP 1.500 11.205,007,47
3 005.003.478 ACIDO FOLICO 5MG COMP CX 7.500 1.800,000,24
4 005.003.479 ACIDO VALPROICO 250MG CAP GEL MOLE CX 7.500 8.925,001,19
5 005.003.536 ACIDOS GRAXOS ESSENCIAIS OLEO 100ML CX 2.250 53.887,5023,95
6 005.003.532 ADRENALINA (EPINEFRINA) 1MG/ML AMP 1ML CX 38 174,044,58
7 005.001.058 Agua Injeção 10 Ml AMP 1.500 1.230,000,82
8 005.003.545 ALOGLIPTINA BENZ + PIOGLITAZONA 25/30MG COMP CX 1.500 37.380,0024,92
9 005.003.544 ALOGLIPTINA BENZ 25MG COMP CX 1.500 13.950,009,30
10 005.001.088 Alprazolam 1mg CX 7.500 2.475,000,33
11 005.003.500 AMBROXOL 3MG/ML FR 100ML PEDIATRICO CX 750 8.992,5011,99
12 005.003.501 AMBROXOL 6MG/ML FR 100ML ADULTO CX 750 10.087,5013,45
13 005.003.480 AMINOFILINA 24MG/ML AMP 10ML  CX COM 100 CX 30 331,5011,05
14 005.001.114 Amitriptilina 25mg CX 6.000 1.320,000,22
15 005.003.481 AMOXICILINA + CLAVULANATO DE POTÁSSIO 250MG/5MCX 1.500 152.190,00101,46
16 005.003.482 AMOXICILINA + CLAVULANATO DE POTÁSSIO 500/125MGCX 3.750 57.637,5015,37
17 005.001.158 Atropina 0,25mg Inj 1ml UN 9 30,693,41
18 005.003.484 AZITROMICINA 500MG COMP CX 7.500 23.925,003,19
19 005.003.485 AZITROMICINA 900MG FR 22,55ML+DIL CX 1.500 94.290,0062,86
20 005.003.395 BETAMETASONA DIP 5MG+FOSF DIS 2MG AMP 6.000 69.420,0011,57
21 005.003.531 BISOPROLOL HEMIFUM 5MG COMP CX 7.500 15.000,002,00
22 005.001.231 Bromoprida 10mg Comprimido CP 6.000 4.920,000,82
23 005.003.488 BROMOPRIDA 4MG/ML FR 20ML CX 600 4.944,008,24
24 005.003.489 BROMOPRIDA 5MG/ML AMP 2ML AMP 3.750 18.975,005,06
25 005.003.492 BUTILBR ESCOPO 20MG/ML AMP 1ML CX 750 2.970,003,96
26 005.003.491 BUTILBR ESCOPO+DIPIRONA 10/250MG COMP CX 7.500 6.600,000,88
27 005.003.490 BUTILBR ESCOPO+DIPIRONA AMP 5ML AMP 3.750 20.062,505,35
28 005.001.274 Carbocisteina 20mg/ml FR 3.750 86.475,0023,06
29 005.001.275 Carbocisteina 50mg/ml FR 3.750 104.362,5027,83
30 005.003.494 CEFTRIAXONA 1G C/DILUENTE AMP 750 48.750,0065,00
31 005.003.495 CETOPROFENO 100MG COMP CX 7.500 43.425,005,79
32 005.003.502 CETOPROFENO 100MG/ML FR 5ML IV FR 2.250 34.245,0015,22
33 005.003.402 CETOPROFENO 20MG/ML FR 2.250 73.890,0032,84
34 005.003.386 CETOPROFENO 50MG/ML AMP 2.250 11.430,005,08
35 005.003.496 CIMETIDINA 150MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 225 897,753,99
36 005.003.497 CITALOPRAM 20MG CX 4.500 2.250,000,50
37 005.003.498 CLOBETASOL PROP 0,5MG/G CREME BG 30G CX 225 5.895,0026,20
38 005.003.503 CLOMIPRAMINA 25MG COMPRIMIDOS CX 3.750 12.150,003,24
39 005.003.499 CLONAZEPAM 0,25MG COMP SUB-LINGUAL CX 225 200,250,89
40 005.001.385 Clonazepam 2mg Cx 30 CP 7.500 1.275,000,17
41 005.003.486 CLOPIDOGREL BISSULFATO 75MG COMP CX 750 1.845,002,46
42 005.003.534 CLORETO POTASSIO 19,1% AMP 10ML CX 15 16,351,09
43 005.003.543 CLORETO SODIO 20% AMP 10ML CX 15 122,408,16
44 005.003.405 CLORIDRATO DE AMIODARONA 50MG/ML AMP 8 89,5211,19
45 005.001.419 Cloridrato De Ciprofloxacino 500mg Cx 14cp CX 7.500 7.575,001,01
46 005.003.404 CLORIDRATO DE CLONIDINA 0,100MG CP 675 924,751,37
47 005.003.518 COLAGENASE S/CLORANFENICOL TB 30G CX 750 41.812,5055,75
48 005.003.516 COLAGENASE+CLORANFENICOL TB 30G CX 750 45.180,0060,24
49 005.003.527 DEXAMETASONA 4MG/ML AMP 2,5ML CX 3.750 21.487,505,73
50 005.003.520 DIAZEPAM 5MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 750 2.737,503,65
51 005.003.521 DICLOFENACO SODICO 25MG/ML AMP 3ML CX 7.500 24.825,003,31
52 005.003.522 DIMENIDRINATO+PIR+GLICOSE+FRUT AMP 10ML CX 750 24.052,5032,07
53 005.003.523 DIMENIDRINATO+PIRIDOXINA 50MG/50MG/ML AMP 1MLCX 375 11.703,7531,21
54 005.003.525 DIOSMINA+HESPERIDINA 450/50MG COMP CX 15.000 53.400,003,56
55 005.001.559 Dipirona 500mg CP 3.750 33.787,509,01
56 005.003.540 DOXAZOSINA 4MG COMP CX 3.750 2.362,500,63
57 005.001.630 Fenitoina 50mg Ml C 72 Amp 5 Ml UN 375 3.165,008,44
58 005.001.632 Fenobarbital 100mg UN 75 780,7510,41
59 005.001.659 Fluconazol Capsula CP 7.500 25.125,003,35
60 005.001.668 Fluoxetina 20mg 28cp CX 2.250 1.102,500,49
61 005.001.696 FOSF SOD PREDNISOLONA 3MG/ML 60ML FR 2.250 35.842,5015,93
62 005.003.528 FUROSEMIDA 10MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 225 1.057,504,70
63 005.003.529 GLICLAZIDA 60MG COMP LIB PROL CX 7.500 12.000,001,60
64 005.003.530 GLICOSE 50% AMP 10ML CX 1.500 2.505,001,67
65 005.003.467 HIDROGEL C/ ALGINATO C/85 GRAMAS UN 75 2.127,0028,36
66 005.001.771 Ibuprofeno 100mg/ml 20ml Gts FR 3.750 40.687,5010,85
67 005.001.774 Ibuprofeno 600mg CP 7.500 6.150,000,82
68 005.003.487 IPRATROPIO 0,25MG/ML FR 20ML CX 15 74,404,96
69 005.003.524 ISOSSORBIDA DINI 5MG COMP SUBLINGUAL CX 375 585,001,56
70 005.003.533 IVERMECTINA 6MG COMP CX 1.500 3.000,002,00
71 005.003.535 LANCETA P/ LANCETADOR 28G C/ 100 CX 900 17.712,0019,68
72 005.001.832 LEVOFLOXACINO 500MG CP 3.750 11.850,003,16
73 005.003.504 LIDOCAINA 2% S/V 20ML AMPOLAS CX 375 5.505,0014,68
74 005.003.505 LIDOCAINA 20MG/G GELEIA TB 30G CX 225 3.368,2514,97
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75 005.003.537 MALEATO DE DEXCLORFENIRAMINA 0,4MG/ML + BETAMETASONA 0,05MG/ML XAROPE 120MLCX 2.250 22.252,509,89
76 005.003.539 MELOXICAM 10MG/ML IM AMP 1,5ML CX 375 6.855,0018,28
77 005.003.538 MELOXICAM 15MG COMP CX 7.500 10.575,001,41
78 005.003.541 METILFENIDATO CLOR 10MG COMP CX 7.500 16.575,002,21
79 005.003.506 METOCLOPRAMIDA 5MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 600 1.392,002,32
80 005.003.507 METOPROLOL SUCCIN 50MG COMP LIB PROL CX 3.750 6.825,001,82
81 005.003.542 MIDAZOLAM 5MG/ML AMP 10ML CX 8 84,1610,52
82 005.001.985 Nimesulida 100mg CP 7.500 3.525,000,47
83 005.003.391 NIMESULIDA 50MG/ML FR 750 4.455,005,94
84 005.003.508 NORTRIPTILINA 25MG COMP CX 3.750 4.987,501,33
85 005.003.007 Oleo Mineral  100ml FR 375 4.957,5013,22
86 005.003.526 PARACETAMOL+CODEINA 500/30MG COMP CX 3.750 8.925,002,38
87 005.003.553 POLIVITAMINAS SOL ORAL FR 120ML CX 600 62.262,00103,77
88 005.003.517 POLIVITAMINICO DO COMPLEXO B AMP 2ML CX 750 2.947,503,93
89 005.003.519 POLIVITAMINICO+POLIMINE+ZINCO COMP CX 7.500 15.000,002,00
90 005.003.547 PREDNISONA 20MG COMP CX 3.750 2.737,500,73
91 005.003.509 PROMETAZINA 25MG COMP CX 750 442,500,59
92 005.003.510 PROMETAZINA 25MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 750 5.235,006,98
93 005.003.546 RETINOL 5000UI/G+COLECAL 900UI/G+OXIDO ZINCO 150MG/G TB 45GUN 750 59.632,5079,51
94 005.003.549 RIFAMICINA SPRAY FR 20M CX 450 7.506,0016,68
95 005.003.160 Risperidona 1mg  Cp UN 7.500 2.850,000,38
96 005.003.162 Risperidona 2 Mg CP 7.500 6.375,000,85
97 005.003.511 SERTRALINA 50MG COMP CX 7.500 5.550,000,74
98 005.003.550 SIMETICONA 125MG CX 1.500 35.325,0023,55
99 005.003.205 Simeticona 75mg Gta UN 1.500 5.640,003,76
100 005.003.548 SOLUCAO RINGER C/ LACTATO 250ML S.F BOLSA CX 8 101,6812,71
101 005.003.236 SUCCINATO SODICO DE HIDROCORTISONA 100MG AMP 750 6.247,508,33
102 005.003.418 SUCCINATO SODICO DE HIDROCORTISONA 500MG AMP 750 11.655,0015,54
103 005.003.551 SULFADIAZINA PRATA 1% TB 50GR CX 2.250 65.452,5029,09
104 005.003.512 TETRACAINA+FENILEFRINA FR 10ML CX 23 1.033,3944,93
105 005.003.483 TETRACICLINA+ANFOTERICINA B 25+12,5MG CX 750 154.470,00205,96
106 015.003.062 Tira Teste Glicemia Cx 50 CX 7.500 363.825,0048,51
107 005.003.552 TOBRAMICINA 3MG/ML SOL OFT FR 5ML CX 150 3.207,0021,38
108 005.003.514 TRAMADOL 50MG COMP CX 7.500 8.625,001,15
109 005.003.513 TRAMADOL 50MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 2.250 9.270,004,12
110 005.003.515 VENLAFAXINA 75MG CAP LIB PROL CX 3.750 8.362,502,23
111 005.003.420 VITAMINA C 100MG/ML INJETAVEL AMP 1.500 4.590,003,06
112 005.001.004 Aas 100mg Comp CP 2.500 400,000,16
113 005.003.477 ACICLOVIR 50MG/G TB 10G CP 500 3.735,007,47
114 005.003.478 ACIDO FOLICO 5MG COMP CX 2.500 600,000,24
115 005.003.479 ACIDO VALPROICO 250MG CAP GEL MOLE CX 2.500 2.975,001,19
116 005.003.536 ACIDOS GRAXOS ESSENCIAIS OLEO 100ML CX 750 17.962,5023,95
117 005.003.532 ADRENALINA (EPINEFRINA) 1MG/ML AMP 1ML CX 12 54,964,58
118 005.001.058 Agua Injeção 10 Ml AMP 500 410,000,82
119 005.003.545 ALOGLIPTINA BENZ + PIOGLITAZONA 25/30MG COMP CX 500 12.460,0024,92
120 005.003.544 ALOGLIPTINA BENZ 25MG COMP CX 500 4.650,009,30
121 005.001.088 Alprazolam 1mg CX 2.500 825,000,33
122 005.003.500 AMBROXOL 3MG/ML FR 100ML PEDIATRICO CX 250 2.997,5011,99
123 005.003.501 AMBROXOL 6MG/ML FR 100ML ADULTO CX 250 3.362,5013,45
124 005.003.480 AMINOFILINA 24MG/ML AMP 10ML  CX COM 100 CX 10 110,5011,05
125 005.001.114 Amitriptilina 25mg CX 2.000 440,000,22
126 005.003.481 AMOXICILINA + CLAVULANATO DE POTÁSSIO 250MG/5MCX 500 50.730,00101,46
127 005.003.482 AMOXICILINA + CLAVULANATO DE POTÁSSIO 500/125MGCX 1.250 19.212,5015,37
128 005.001.158 Atropina 0,25mg Inj 1ml UN 3 10,233,41
129 005.003.484 AZITROMICINA 500MG COMP CX 2.500 7.975,003,19
130 005.003.485 AZITROMICINA 900MG FR 22,55ML+DIL CX 500 31.430,0062,86
131 005.003.395 BETAMETASONA DIP 5MG+FOSF DIS 2MG AMP 2.000 23.140,0011,57
132 005.003.531 BISOPROLOL HEMIFUM 5MG COMP CX 2.500 5.000,002,00
133 005.001.231 Bromoprida 10mg Comprimido CP 2.000 1.640,000,82
134 005.003.488 BROMOPRIDA 4MG/ML FR 20ML CX 200 1.648,008,24
135 005.003.489 BROMOPRIDA 5MG/ML AMP 2ML AMP 1.250 6.325,005,06
136 005.003.492 BUTILBR ESCOPO 20MG/ML AMP 1ML CX 250 990,003,96
137 005.003.491 BUTILBR ESCOPO+DIPIRONA 10/250MG COMP CX 2.500 2.200,000,88
138 005.003.490 BUTILBR ESCOPO+DIPIRONA AMP 5ML AMP 1.250 6.687,505,35
139 005.001.274 Carbocisteina 20mg/ml FR 1.250 28.825,0023,06
140 005.001.275 Carbocisteina 50mg/ml FR 1.250 34.787,5027,83
141 005.003.494 CEFTRIAXONA 1G C/DILUENTE AMP 250 16.250,0065,00
142 005.003.495 CETOPROFENO 100MG COMP CX 2.500 14.475,005,79
143 005.003.502 CETOPROFENO 100MG/ML FR 5ML IV FR 750 11.415,0015,22
144 005.003.402 CETOPROFENO 20MG/ML FR 750 24.630,0032,84
145 005.003.386 CETOPROFENO 50MG/ML AMP 750 3.810,005,08
146 005.003.496 CIMETIDINA 150MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 75 299,253,99
147 005.003.497 CITALOPRAM 20MG CX 1.500 750,000,50
148 005.003.498 CLOBETASOL PROP 0,5MG/G CREME BG 30G CX 75 1.965,0026,20
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149 005.003.503 CLOMIPRAMINA 25MG COMPRIMIDOS CX 1.250 4.050,003,24
150 005.003.499 CLONAZEPAM 0,25MG COMP SUB-LINGUAL CX 75 66,750,89
151 005.001.385 Clonazepam 2mg Cx 30 CP 2.500 425,000,17
152 005.003.486 CLOPIDOGREL BISSULFATO 75MG COMP CX 250 615,002,46
153 005.003.534 CLORETO POTASSIO 19,1% AMP 10ML CX 5 5,451,09
154 005.003.543 CLORETO SODIO 20% AMP 10ML CX 5 40,808,16
155 005.003.405 CLORIDRATO DE AMIODARONA 50MG/ML AMP 2 22,3811,19
156 005.001.419 Cloridrato De Ciprofloxacino 500mg Cx 14cp CX 2.500 2.525,001,01
157 005.003.404 CLORIDRATO DE CLONIDINA 0,100MG CP 225 308,251,37
158 005.003.518 COLAGENASE S/CLORANFENICOL TB 30G CX 250 13.937,5055,75
159 005.003.516 COLAGENASE+CLORANFENICOL TB 30G CX 250 15.060,0060,24
160 005.003.527 DEXAMETASONA 4MG/ML AMP 2,5ML CX 1.250 7.162,505,73
161 005.003.520 DIAZEPAM 5MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 250 912,503,65
162 005.003.521 DICLOFENACO SODICO 25MG/ML AMP 3ML CX 2.500 8.275,003,31
163 005.003.522 DIMENIDRINATO+PIR+GLICOSE+FRUT AMP 10ML CX 250 8.017,5032,07
164 005.003.523 DIMENIDRINATO+PIRIDOXINA 50MG/50MG/ML AMP 1MLCX 125 3.901,2531,21
165 005.003.525 DIOSMINA+HESPERIDINA 450/50MG COMP CX 5.000 17.800,003,56
166 005.001.559 Dipirona 500mg CP 1.250 11.262,509,01
167 005.003.540 DOXAZOSINA 4MG COMP CX 1.250 787,500,63
168 005.001.630 Fenitoina 50mg Ml C 72 Amp 5 Ml UN 125 1.055,008,44
169 005.001.632 Fenobarbital 100mg UN 25 260,2510,41
170 005.001.659 Fluconazol Capsula CP 2.500 8.375,003,35
171 005.001.668 Fluoxetina 20mg 28cp CX 750 367,500,49
172 005.001.696 FOSF SOD PREDNISOLONA 3MG/ML 60ML FR 750 11.947,5015,93
173 005.003.528 FUROSEMIDA 10MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 75 352,504,70
174 005.003.529 GLICLAZIDA 60MG COMP LIB PROL CX 2.500 4.000,001,60
175 005.003.530 GLICOSE 50% AMP 10ML CX 500 835,001,67
176 005.003.467 HIDROGEL C/ ALGINATO C/85 GRAMAS UN 25 709,0028,36
177 005.001.771 Ibuprofeno 100mg/ml 20ml Gts FR 1.250 13.562,5010,85
178 005.001.774 Ibuprofeno 600mg CP 2.500 2.050,000,82
179 005.003.487 IPRATROPIO 0,25MG/ML FR 20ML CX 5 24,804,96
180 005.003.524 ISOSSORBIDA DINI 5MG COMP SUBLINGUAL CX 125 195,001,56
181 005.003.533 IVERMECTINA 6MG COMP CX 500 1.000,002,00
182 005.003.535 LANCETA P/ LANCETADOR 28G C/ 100 CX 300 5.904,0019,68
183 005.001.832 LEVOFLOXACINO 500MG CP 1.250 3.950,003,16
184 005.003.504 LIDOCAINA 2% S/V 20ML AMPOLAS CX 125 1.835,0014,68
185 005.003.505 LIDOCAINA 20MG/G GELEIA TB 30G CX 75 1.122,7514,97
186 005.003.537 MALEATO DE DEXCLORFENIRAMINA 0,4MG/ML + BETAMETASONA 0,05MG/ML XAROPE 120MLCX 750 7.417,509,89
187 005.003.539 MELOXICAM 10MG/ML IM AMP 1,5ML CX 125 2.285,0018,28
188 005.003.538 MELOXICAM 15MG COMP CX 2.500 3.525,001,41
189 005.003.541 METILFENIDATO CLOR 10MG COMP CX 2.500 5.525,002,21
190 005.003.506 METOCLOPRAMIDA 5MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 200 464,002,32
191 005.003.507 METOPROLOL SUCCIN 50MG COMP LIB PROL CX 1.250 2.275,001,82
192 005.003.542 MIDAZOLAM 5MG/ML AMP 10ML CX 2 21,0410,52
193 005.001.985 Nimesulida 100mg CP 2.500 1.175,000,47
194 005.003.391 NIMESULIDA 50MG/ML FR 250 1.485,005,94
195 005.003.508 NORTRIPTILINA 25MG COMP CX 1.250 1.662,501,33
196 005.003.007 Oleo Mineral  100ml FR 125 1.652,5013,22
197 005.003.526 PARACETAMOL+CODEINA 500/30MG COMP CX 1.250 2.975,002,38
198 005.003.553 POLIVITAMINAS SOL ORAL FR 120ML CX 200 20.754,00103,77
199 005.003.517 POLIVITAMINICO DO COMPLEXO B AMP 2ML CX 250 982,503,93
200 005.003.519 POLIVITAMINICO+POLIMINE+ZINCO COMP CX 2.500 5.000,002,00
201 005.003.547 PREDNISONA 20MG COMP CX 1.250 912,500,73
202 005.003.509 PROMETAZINA 25MG COMP CX 250 147,500,59
203 005.003.510 PROMETAZINA 25MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 250 1.745,006,98
204 005.003.546 RETINOL 5000UI/G+COLECAL 900UI/G+OXIDO ZINCO 150MG/G TB 45GUN 250 19.877,5079,51
205 005.003.549 RIFAMICINA SPRAY FR 20M CX 150 2.502,0016,68
206 005.003.160 Risperidona 1mg  Cp UN 2.500 950,000,38
207 005.003.162 Risperidona 2 Mg CP 2.500 2.125,000,85
208 005.003.511 SERTRALINA 50MG COMP CX 2.500 1.850,000,74
209 005.003.550 SIMETICONA 125MG CX 500 11.775,0023,55
210 005.003.205 Simeticona 75mg Gta UN 500 1.880,003,76
211 005.003.548 SOLUCAO RINGER C/ LACTATO 250ML S.F BOLSA CX 2 25,4212,71
212 005.003.236 SUCCINATO SODICO DE HIDROCORTISONA 100MG AMP 250 2.082,508,33
213 005.003.418 SUCCINATO SODICO DE HIDROCORTISONA 500MG AMP 250 3.885,0015,54
214 005.003.551 SULFADIAZINA PRATA 1% TB 50GR CX 750 21.817,5029,09
215 005.003.512 TETRACAINA+FENILEFRINA FR 10ML CX 7 314,5144,93
216 005.003.483 TETRACICLINA+ANFOTERICINA B 25+12,5MG CX 250 51.490,00205,96
217 015.003.062 Tira Teste Glicemia Cx 50 CX 2.500 121.275,0048,51
218 005.003.552 TOBRAMICINA 3MG/ML SOL OFT FR 5ML CX 50 1.069,0021,38
219 005.003.514 TRAMADOL 50MG COMP CX 2.500 2.875,001,15
220 005.003.513 TRAMADOL 50MG/ML AMP 2ML CX 750 3.090,004,12
221 005.003.515 VENLAFAXINA 75MG CAP LIB PROL CX 1.250 2.787,502,23
222 005.003.420 VITAMINA C 100MG/ML INJETAVEL AMP 500 1.530,003,06
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3.263,98 3.244.582,22Total ->


